24th Annual Cuyama Valley

Car & Motorcycle Show

Saturday, April 18, 2015, Cuyama Valley High School New Cuyama, CA Registration starts at 8 a.m., Judging starts at 10 a.m. \$20 Pre-registration/ \$25 Day of the event

Entry Classification

*Ford *Mustang 64-73 *Customs *48-57 Ford Truck *Ford Falcon *Chevy Truck Pre-73 *Chevy *55-57 Chevy *Pre-83 Corvette *84 & Up Corvette *Mopar *Camaro/ El Camino *PT Cruiser *Scion *T-Bucket *49-75 Stock *Muscle Car *Sports Car *28-35 Closed Car *28-35 Open Car *36-48 Closed Car *36-48 Open Car *Pre-48 Vintage *Motorcycles • American • Metric

• Sport Bike

<u>Pre-Order a Cuyama T-shirt for only \$15</u>

T-shirt orders must be received by March 27

*Great Food *Fun & Games *Raffle & 50/50 *Vendor Booths *Non-alcohol event *Special Displays *Entertainment *Bounce House *Free Admission *Dash Plaques *Awards in each class *Participant Judging *Special Awards chosen by students *Rain/Shine/Snow *Eating Contest

For more information, contact David Callaway at Cuyama Valley High School (661) 766-2293 Visit us at www.cuyamavalleycarshow.com

Contact Information

Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Home/Business ()	Cell ()	
Email Address	•	

Vehicle Entry Information

Class	Club Affiliation	
Year	Manufacturer	Model

T-shirt Size

Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	
Total Enclosed \$		Please make checks payable to CVHS and mail to:			
		Cuyama Valley Car Show			

2300 Hwy. 166 New Cuyama, CA 93254

All funds raised will go towards student activities.

For more information, contact David Callaway at Cuyama Valley High School 4500 Hwy. 166 New Cuyama. CA 93254 (661) 766-2293

Visit us at www.cuyamavalleycarshow.com

Flyer downloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com

Liability release: The Undersigned desiring to enter and participate in the Cuyama Valley Car Show does hereby: 1) Release the Cuyama Joint Unified School District, and all respective staff, volunteers and agents from any and all liability arising from the event: 2) Release all other participating business facilities and participants from any and all liability from the event: 3) Give permission to use photographs obtained prior to and at the event for print or publication to the Cuyama Valley Car Show website; 4) Agree to have vehicle liability insurance by the state of California DMV VC 16020 Section 9a. Also the CJUSD is not responsible for the use or operation of said vehicle. Further, the CJUSD is not responsible for any damage to any entered vehicles.

Signed_____ Print Name_____ Date _____